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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 11.93 2017-05-24 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 11.47 2006 Cale Cummings, JP II

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 11.97 11.93 q 2
 2 Omorodion, Ben Holy Rosary High School 12.47 q 2
 3 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 12.49 q 1
 4 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_glaslyn Central School 13.03 12.62 q 1
 5 Lapratt, Lucas 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 12.71 q 2
 6 Lofstrom, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 12.74 q 1
 7 Pearce, Charlie 1a_pierceland Central School 12.84 q 1
 8 Hammer, Joshua 1a_paradise High School 13.29 13.05 q 2
 9 Dixon, Jayden 1a_hillmond School 13.10 2
 10 Winterhalt, Carson 1a_maidstone High School 13.12 1
 11 McNay, Brayden 1a_lashburn High School 13.48 1
 12 Iron, Keston 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 13.95 2
 13 Finley, Isaiah 1a_goodsoil Central School 14.05 1
 14 Laliberte, Tyrrell 1a_valley View School 14.18 2
 15 Dord, Drasen 1a_rossignol High School 16.65 2
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 11.93 2017-05-24 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 11.47 2006 Cale Cummings, JP II

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 11.93 12.52  
82 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 12.49 12.69  
63 Lofstrom, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 12.74 12.93  
54 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_glaslyn Central School 12.62 12.98  
45 Lapratt, Lucas 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 12.71 13.03  
36 Pearce, Charlie 1a_pierceland Central School 12.84 13.09  
27 Hammer, Joshua 1a_paradise High School 13.05 13.17  
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 25.61 2017-05-24 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 24.18 2004 Kyle Miller, Spiritwood

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 25.77 25.88 q 1
 2 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 26.02 q 2
 3 Lofstrom, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.03 q 2
 4 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 27.29 q 1
 5 Dixon, Jayden 1a_hillmond School 27.59 q 2
 6 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 27.80 q 1
 7 Bugiera, Kayden 1a_es Laird Middle School 28.11 q 1
 8 Craig, Kayden 1a_st. Walburg School 27.76 28.38 q 1
 9 Iron, Keston 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 28.90 2
 10 Winterhalt, Carson 1a_maidstone High School 28.99 1
 11 Loughins, Nicholas 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 31.23 2
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Results
 Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 25.61 2017-05-24 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 24.18 2004 Kyle Miller, Spiritwood

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 25.88 25.61  
82 Lofstrom, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.03 26.26  
63 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 26.02 26.28  
54 Craig, Kayden 1a_st. Walburg School 28.38 27.38  
45 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 27.80 27.88  
36 Bugiera, Kayden 1a_es Laird Middle School 28.11 27.89  
27 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 27.29 28.14  
18 Dixon, Jayden 1a_hillmond School 27.59 28.55  
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Results
 Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 58.02 2017-05-24 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 55.83 2005 Jacob Laclare, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 1:02.03 58.02 1
82 Deobold, Brady 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1:02.58 59.53 1
63 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 59.74 1
54 Stephenson, Dylan 1a_es Laird Middle School 1:03.17 1
45 Bugiera, Kayden 1a_es Laird Middle School 1:03.59 2
36 Dixon, Jayden 1a_hillmond School 1:05.92 1
27 Morrison, Dalton 1a_maidstone High School 1:08.62 2
18 Schick, Brayden 1a_glaslyn Central School 1:11.13 1:09.37 1
 9 Loughins, Nicholas 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:11.95 2
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 Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 2:19.68 2017-05-24 Dawson Smith, Lashburn
NWHSAA Distr: 2:13.44 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Smith, Dawson 1a_lashburn High School 2:19.68 1
82 Schmidt, Chayce 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 2:21.02 1
63 Nordell, Piper 1a_turtleford Community School 2:32.88 2:31.68 1
54 Mirasty, Darren 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 2:32.46 2
45 Caisse, Chris 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 2:41.03 1
36 Nelson, Landon 1a_turtleford Community School 2:50.28 2:43.04 1
27 Deobold, Brady 1a_h. Hardcastle School 2:40.44 2:45.70 1
18 Smith, Stewart 1a_es Laird Middle School 3:01.06 2
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Results
 Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 5:00.62 2017-05-24 Dawson Smith, Lashburn
NWHSAA Distr: 4:34.72 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Smith, Dawson 1a_lashburn High School 5:00.62 1
82 MacDuff, Ethan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 5:15.46 2
63 Mirasty, Darren 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 5:19.19 1
54 Caisse, Chris 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 5:25.98 2
45 Holbeche, Vaughn 1a_college Park 5:27.17 1
36 Hanson, Ashlee 1a_st. Walburg School 5:39.32 5:34.46 1
27 Morrison, Dalton 1a_maidstone High School 5:37.54 1
18 Powell, Aiden 1a_paradise High School 5:42.81 5:44.51 1
 9 Powell, Samuel 1a_paradise High School 5:52.45 5:47.43 1
 10 Michel, Bryson 1a_rossignol High School 6:36.21 2
 11 Gardiner, Aaron 1a_rossignol High School 7:47.05 1
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 Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 10:59.06 2017-05-23 Dawson Smith, Lashburn
NWHSAA Distr: 10:02.56 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Smith, Dawson 1a_lashburn High School 10:59.06  
82 MacDuff, Ethan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 11:33.16  
63 Hanson, Ashlee 1a_st. Walburg School 12:06.65  
54 Nickerson, Dustin 1a_college Park 12:14.08  
45 Powell, Aiden 1a_paradise High School 12:19.18 12:22.13  
36 Vick, Ryker 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 12:24.59  
27 Powell, Samuel 1a_paradise High School 12:44.45 12:48.79  
18 Michel, Bryson 1a_rossignol High School 13:12.42  
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 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 14.54 2017-05-23 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 14.22 2008 Micheal Ansell, Pierceland

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 16.51 14.86 q 2
 2 McNay, Brayden 1a_lashburn High School 16.34 q 2
 3 Niedermaier, Tyler 1a_pierceland Central School 16.44 q 2
 4 Gray, Blake 1a_college Park 17.04 q 1
 5 Bygrove, Ben 1a_college Park 17.84 q 2
 6 Nelson, Landon 1a_turtleford Community School 17.86 q 1
 7 Powell, Samuel 1a_paradise High School 19.17 19.44 q 2
 8 Morrison, Dalton 1a_maidstone High School 19.45 q 1
 9 Walker, Scott 1a_lashburn High School 21.83 1
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Results
 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 14.54 2017-05-23 Seth Gray, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 14.22 2008 Micheal Ansell, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford Community School 14.86 14.54  
82 Niedermaier, Tyler 1a_pierceland Central School 16.44 15.94  
63 McNay, Brayden 1a_lashburn High School 16.34 16.87  
54 Gray, Blake 1a_college Park 17.04 17.34  
45 Bygrove, Ben 1a_college Park 17.84 17.39  
36 Powell, Samuel 1a_paradise High School 19.44 17.86  
27 Nelson, Landon 1a_turtleford Community School 17.86 17.87  
18 Morrison, Dalton 1a_maidstone High School 19.45 24.53  
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 Boys High Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 1.66m 2017-05-24 Charlie Pearce, Pierceland
NWHSAA Distr: 1.83m 2001 Scott Maunula, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pearce, Charlie 1a_pierceland Central School 1.66m  
82 Rogers, Brock 1a_es Laird Middle School 1.63m  

.5053 Dillon, Dane 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 1.54m  

.5053 Wapass, Wind 1a_thunderchild School 1.47m 1.54m  
35 Bundschuh, Daytan 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1.45m  
35 Hammer, Joshua 1a_paradise High School 1.40m 1.45m  
35 Niedermaier, Tyler 1a_pierceland Central School 1.45m  

.50 8 Meunier, Havey 1a_hillmond School 1.40m  

.50 8 McNay, Brayden 1a_lashburn High School 1.40m  
 10 Craig, Kayden 1a_st. Walburg School 1.45m 1.35m  
 11 Hywrulk, Keaton 1a_lashburn High School 1.30m  
 --- Caisse, Chris 1a_minahik Waskahigan School NH  
 --- Laliberte, Tyrrell 1a_valley View School NH  
 --- Omorodion, Ben Holy Rosary High School NH  
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 Boys Long Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 5.55m 2017-05-24 Jackson Pylypow, Glaslyn
NWHSAA Distr: 6.07m 2002 Les Anderson, Battleford Junior

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_glaslyn Central School 4.67m 5.55m  
82 Pearce, Charlie 1a_pierceland Central School 5.41m  
63 Nickerson, Dustin 1a_college Park 5.39m  
54 Winterhalt, Carson 1a_maidstone High School 5.12m  
45 Pylypow, Boston 1a_glaslyn Central School 4.49m 5.11m  
36 Oster, Brayden 1a_college Park 5.07m  
27 Caisse, Chris 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 4.90m  
18 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 4.86m  
 9 Nordell, Piper 1a_turtleford Community School 4.58m 4.85m  
 10 Bundschuh, Daytan 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 4.84m  
 11 Brunet, Kaleb 1a_pierceland Central School 4.34m  
 12 Iron, Keston 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 3.55m  
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 Boys Triple Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 11.07m 2017-05-24 Jackson Pylypow, Glaslyn
NWHSAA Distr: 12.07m 2015 Trevor Kretzer, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_glaslyn Central School 9.90m 11.07m  
82 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 10.96m  
63 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 10.78m  
54 Nordell, Piper 1a_turtleford Community School 10.75m  
45 Beek, Landon 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 10.42m  
36 Kluk, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 10.00m  
27 Arnott, Brayden 1a_ernie Studer School 9.70m  
18 Powell, Aiden 1a_paradise High School 9.32m 9.59m  
 9 Ward, Mason 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 9.44m  
 10 Bundschuh, Daytan 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 9.42m  
 11 Michel, Bryson 1a_rossignol High School 8.60m  
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Results
 Boys Shot Put Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 12.16m 2017-05-24 Logan Lofstrom, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 13.73m 2003 Warren Walker, Lashburn

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Lofstrom, Logan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 12.16m  
82 Whitstone, Tyrese 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 11.61m  
63 Lapratt, Drayden 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 10.64m  
54 Wenger, Nicholas 1a_paradise High School 10.58m 10.61m  
45 Hammer, Joshua 1a_paradise High School 11.00m 10.51m  
36 Svrtan, Leon 1a_neilburg Composite School 10.39m  
27 Berg, Darrian 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 10.18m  
18 Iron, Keston 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 10.05m  
 9 Wagmann, Jaxon 1a_goodsoil Central School 9.14m  
 10 Dixon, Jayden 1a_hillmond School 9.05m  
 11 Laliberte, Tyrrell 1a_valley View School 8.95m  
 12 Hywrulk, Keaton 1a_lashburn High School 8.28m  
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Results
 Boys Discus Throw Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 36.50m 2017-05-24 Jackson Pylypow, Glaslyn
NWHSAA Distr: 41.68m 2003 Brent Trefiak, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_glaslyn Central School 36.22m 36.50m  
82 Oster, Brayden 1a_college Park 36.00m  
63 Meunier, Havey 1a_hillmond School 35.00m  
54 Pylypow, Boston 1a_glaslyn Central School 29.21m 32.65m  
45 Lapratt, Drayden 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 32.34m  
36 Gonie, Brett 1a_pierceland Central School 29.60m  
27 Singular, Nate 1a_maidstone High School 28.08m  
18 McCallum, Larkin 1a_maidstone High School 27.22m  
 9 Leibel, Dawson 1a_college Park 26.93m  
 10 Cong, Tanner 1a_h. Hardcastle School 26.73m 23.69m  
 11 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 22.27m  
 12 Gardiner, Aaron 1a_rossignol High School 20.04m  
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Results
 Boys Javelin Throw Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 45.96m 2017-05-24 Kaleb Brunet, Pierceland
NWHSAA Distr: 48.60m 2012 Wyatt Malenfont, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Brunet, Kaleb 1a_pierceland Central School 45.96m  
82 Brusic, Josip Holy Rosary High School 41.01m  
63 Gonie, Alex 1a_pierceland Central School 39.48m  
54 Oster, Brayden 1a_college Park 36.91m  
45 Lapratt, Drayden 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 35.49m  
36 Nordell, Piper 1a_turtleford Community School 33.76m 33.17m  
27 Kobsar, Kaidyn Holy Rosary High School 31.49m  
18 Wenger, Nicholas 1a_paradise High School 34.91m 31.24m  
 9 Heyden, Riley 1a_glaslyn Central School 27.83m 27.29m  
 10 Singular, Nate 1a_maidstone High School 24.07m  
 11 Dord, Drasen 1a_rossignol High School 22.51m  
 12 Laliberte, Tyrrell 1a_valley View School 20.21m  


